D: Creyzy Train

@,qaaucm 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY Friday, 2/20/26 )
I .
?’g 4 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): AMATEUR . ijes will advance; 10 advancing,
Results 213.5 required to advance.
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
1-4 Burn The Boats Blake Heid Mike Heid 216 $0.00
S: Metallic Rey Mink Weatherford, TX Weatherford, TX
D: Leilani Lena
1-4 Rhaenyra Tucker Huseman Tucker Huseman 216 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Ellsworth, KS Ellsworth, KS
D: Sue Sue Mecom Blue
1-4 Smooth Talkin Sis Trey Fricke Zipper Valley Ranch LLC 216 $0.00
S: Smooth Talkin Style Dallas, TX Dallas, TX
D: One Sweet Sis
1-4 Talkin Smak Kristin Shoppa Kristin Shoppa 216 $0.00
S: Smooth Talkin Style Decatur, TX Decatur, TX
D: Mizpah Cat
5-6 Low Profile Regan Plendl Regan Plendl 215.5 $0.00
S: Nrr Cat King Cole Kingsley, 1A Kingsley, 1A
D: Nrr Cats Jackie O
5-6 Three Reys Grace Kristin Morais Kristin Morais 215.5 $0.00
S: Dual Reyish Whitesboro, TX Whitesboro, TX
D: Wherever | May Roan
7 Tessa Rey Trystan Crow Crow Performance Horses LLC 215 $0.00
S: Metallic Rey Mink Dimmitt, TX Dimmitt, TX
D: Countessa Kitty
8 Frozin Fire Traci Hatch Shehady Traci Hatch Shehady 214 $0.00
S: Cool N Hot Palo Pinto, TX Palo Pinto, TX
D: Once In Love
9-10 Reyzin Kitty Again Sarah Sherman Sherman Livestock & Land 2135 $0.00
S: Reyzin The Cash Yelm, WA Yelm, WA
D: Olenas Kitty
9-10 Sadie Rey Talk Travis Linville Travis Linville 213.5 $0.00
S: Smooth Talkin Style Fox, AR Fox, AR
D: Little Sadie Rey
Requires: 213.5 to advance.
11-13  Exoteak Jacob Moore Kathleen Moore 213 $0.00
S: Rollz Royce Madill, OK Madill, OK
D: Little Exotic Dancer
11-13  Bushy High Brows Richard Leigh Minnix Richard Leigh Minnix 213 $0.00
S: High Brow Cd Midland, TX Midland, TX
D: Miss Peppys Moped
11-13  She Meta Rey Austria Arnold Gerhardy Stickstop Ranch LLC 213 $0.00
S: Dual Reyish Terrell, TX Terrell, TX
D: Shes Metallic
14-16  Made Of Style Ava Peterson Ava Peterson 212 $0.00
S: Smooth Talkin Style Palos Verdes Estates, CA Palos Verdes Estates, CA
D: Maid Of Metal
14-16  Maui Noka Oi Giulio Gallazzi Giulio Gallazzi 212 $0.00
S: Once In A Blu Boon Milan, Ml Milan, MI
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fg'
Place
14-16
17

18-20
18-20
18-20
21-24
21-24
21-24
21-24
25

26-27
26-27
28

29-30

29-30

Results

Horse

Hals A Rising
S: Badboonarising
D: Hal Raiser

Wr Wood She Be Holy
S: Sanctus
D: Wood Be Lite

Dont Stopp This Girl
S: Dont Stopp Believin
D: Bet This Girls A Cat

Mazeratis Mink
S: Metallic Rey Mink
D: Daisy Poochanan

Moma Mia
S: High Brow Cat
D: Sdp Moms Tr

Blacky Chan
S: Sanctus
D: Betsy Dual

Gotcha Spooked
S: Cr Gotcha Covered
D: Spook N Shorty

| Got A Feelin
S: Metallic Rey Mink
D: Tr Sandy

Creepy Ducelena
S: Rn Creepy Cat
D: Dot Com Ducelena

Idle Talkk
S: Smooth Talkin Style
D: Second Spot

Ritch Girl
S: Reyzin The Cash
D: Tic Tacka Cat

Suen Cause | Can
S: Metallic Cat
D: Movin Too Suen

Xxpialidocious
S: Metallic Cat
D: Supercalafrajalistic

Rebels N Outlawz
S: Metallic Rebel
D: Hottie Toddy

Purely Smart Rollz
S: Rollz Royce
D: Purely Smooth 007

A qane 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
‘ 4 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): AMATEUR

Rider

Trey Moore
Ardmore, OK

Phil L Wright
Fort Worth, TX

Trystan Crow
Dimmitt, TX

Ashtyn Haselip
Whitesboro, TX

Reagan Glenn
Paso Robles, CA

Kim Michelle Davis
Weatherford, TX

Andy Bylo
Leslie, MO

Kathryn Joy Freeman
Dublun, TX

Rick Beard
Devol, OK

Gary A Barker
Madill, OK

Ann Ritchie Logan
Wichita, KS

Michael B Townsend
Edmond, OK

John Dallaire
Templeton, CA

Trey Moore
Ardmore, OK

Alisha Southworth
Weatherford, TX

Friday, 2/20/26

Owner

Kathleen Moore
Madill, OK

Wright Ranch
Fort Worth, TX

Crow Performance Horses LLC

Dimmitt, TX

Dwayne Haselip
Whitesboro, TX

Reagan Glenn
Paso Robles, CA

Whit Aaron Davis
Weatherford, TX

Andy Bylo
Leslie, MO

Kathryn Joy Freeman
Dublun, TX

Rick Beard
Devol, OK

Gary A Barker
Madill, OK

Ann Ritchie Logan
Wichita, KS

Lakeside Ranch
Edmond, OK

John Dallaire
Templeton, CA

Kathleen Moore
Madill, OK

Robert Southworth
Weatherford, TX

9+ ties will advance; 10 advancing.
213.5 required to advance.

Score
212

2115

211

211

211

209

209

209

209

208

207

207

206

203

203

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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A

A qane 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
‘ 4 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): AMATEUR

Friday, 2/20/26

9+ ties will advance; 10 advancing.

Results 213.5 required to advance.
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
31 Bet On Kitkat Brenda Allen Calvin Allen 201 $0.00
S: Kit Kat Sugar Weatherford, TX Hudson Oaks, TX
D: Play A Bet
32-35 Cowboy Killer Mark Magnuson Mark Magnuson 180 $0.00
S: Hashtags Garfield, AR Garfield, AR
D: Miss Kitty Russel
32-35 Double Stylish Michael Kemna Michael Kemna 180 $0.00
S: Smooth Talkin Style Valley View, TX Valley View, TX
D: Dbl Smart
32-35  Frty Svn Mvp Akil Blount Akil Blount 180 $0.00
S: Metallics Mvp Fort Worth, TX Fort Worth, TX
D: Bbb Miss Star Doctor
32-35  Lil Reybellion Kathy A Lessard Kathy A Lessard 180 $0.00
S: Metallic Rebel Piedmont, MO Piedmont, MO
D: Shortys Dual Rey
36-37  Not A Bit Too Suen James Buck James Buck 0 $0.00
S: Boon Too Suen Royse City, TX Royse City, TX
D: June Bug Jam
36-37  Stole All The Cash Jacob Moore Kathleen Moore 0 $0.00
S: Reyzin The Cash Madill, OK Madill, OK
D: Stole A Kiss
Total Payout $0.00
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S: Dual Reyish
D: A Little Wild Cat

Plano, TX

Plano, TX

@,qaaucm 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY Friday, 2/20/26 ISy
I .
;«g 4 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): 6+ ties will advance: 8 advancing.
INTERMEDIATE Results 212 required to advance.
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
1 Gotcha Spooked Andy Bylo Andy Bylo 214.5 $0.00
S: Cr Gotcha Covered Leslie, MO Leslie, MO
D: Spook N Shorty
2 Harvey Specterr Malissa Costanza Malissa Costanza 214 $0.00
S: Dual Reyish Okmulgee, OK Okmulgee, OK
D: Bridle Buckle
3-4 Reyzin Kitty Again Sarah Sherman Sherman Livestock & Land 2135 $0.00
S: Reyzin The Cash Yelm, WA Yelm, WA
D: Olenas Kitty
3-4 Frty Svn Mvp Akil Blount Akil Blount 213.5 $0.00
S: Metallics Mvp Fort Worth, TX Fort Worth, TX
D: Bbb Miss Star Doctor
5-8 Maui Noka Oi Giulio Gallazzi Giulio Gallazzi 212 $0.00
S: Once In A Blu Boon Milan, MI Milan, MI
D: Creyzy Train
5-8 Bet On Kitkat Brenda Allen Calvin Allen 212 $0.00
S: Kit Kat Sugar Weatherford, TX Hudson Oaks, TX
D: Play A Bet
5-8 Mazeratis Mink Ashtyn Haselip Dwayne Haselip 212 $0.00
S: Metallic Rey Mink Whitesboro, TX Whitesboro, TX
D: Daisy Poochanan
5-8 Hals A Rising Trey Moore Kathleen Moore 212 $0.00
S: Badboonarising Ardmore, OK Madill, OK
D: Hal Raiser
Requires: 212 to advance.
9 Wr Wood She Be Holy Phil L Wright Wright Ranch 211.5 $0.00
S: Sanctus Fort Worth, TX Fort Worth, TX
D: Wood Be Lite
10-11  Blacky Chan Kim Michelle Davis Whit Aaron Davis 211 $0.00
S: Sanctus Weatherford, TX Weatherford, TX
D: Betsy Dual
10-11 1 Got A Feelin Kathryn Joy Freeman Kathryn Joy Freeman 211 $0.00
S: Metallic Rey Mink Dublun, TX Dublun, TX
D: Tr Sandy
12 Xxpialidocious John Dallaire John Dallaire 210 $0.00
S: Metallic Cat Templeton, CA Templeton, CA
D: Supercalafrajalistic
13 Red Hot Shot Michael Armstrong Brenda Armstrong 209 $0.00
S: His Stargun Is Hot (Imp) Marietta, OK Marietta, OK
D: Lady So Smart
14-15  Bushy High Brows Richard Leigh Minnix Richard Leigh Minnix 208 $0.00
S: High Brow Cd Midland, TX Midland, TX
D: Miss Peppys Moped
14-15  Little Dualish Cat Sylvia Fuentes Sylvia Fuentes 208 $0.00
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A dmegs 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY Friday, 2/20/26 )
fg ' 4 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): 6+ ties will advance: 8 advancing.
INTERMEDIATE Results 212 required to advance.

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

16 Idle Talkk Gary A Barker Gary A Barker 207 $0.00
S: Smooth Talkin Style Madill, OK Madill, OK
D: Second Spot

17 Rebels N Outlawz Trey Moore Kathleen Moore 203 $0.00
S: Metallic Rebel Ardmore, OK Madill, OK
D: Hottie Toddy

18 Cowboy Killer Mark Magnuson Mark Magnuson 201 $0.00
S: Hashtags Garfield, AR Garfield, AR
D: Miss Kitty Russel

19 Suen Cause | Can Michael B Townsend Lakeside Ranch 195 $0.00
S: Metallic Cat Edmond, OK Edmond, OK
D: Movin Too Suen

20 Hughesyourcash Terri Bauer Terri Bauer 190 $0.00
S: Reyzin The Cash Mansfield, TX Mansfield, TX
D: Hughes Your Daddy

21 Sadie Rey Talk Travis Linville Travis Linville 180 $0.00
S: Smooth Talkin Style Fox, AR Fox, AR
D: Little Sadie Rey

22-25 Not A Bit Too Suen James Buck James Buck 0 $0.00
S: Boon Too Suen Royse City, TX Royse City, TX
D: June Bug Jam

22-25  Lil Reybellion Kathy A Lessard Kathy A Lessard 0 $0.00
S: Metallic Rebel Piedmont, MO Piedmont, MO
D: Shortys Dual Rey

22-25  Ritch Girl Ann Ritchie Logan Ann Ritchie Logan 0 $0.00
S: Reyzin The Cash Wichita, KS Wichita, KS
D: Tic Tacka Cat

22-25  Creepy Ducelena Rick Beard Rick Beard 0 $0.00
S: Rn Creepy Cat Devol, OK Devol, OK
D: Dot Com Ducelena

Total Payout $0.00
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#iqmme 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY Fday 2/20/26 i)
Y Y , . adae
fg 4 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): LIMITED  payine 1 piace

Results
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
1 Maui Noka Qi Giulio Gallazzi Giulio Gallazzi 212 $2,429.00
S: Once In A Blu Boon Milan, MI Milan, MI
D: Creyzy Train
2 | Got A Feelin Kathryn Joy Freeman Kathryn Joy Freeman 211 $0.00
S: Metallic Rey Mink Dublun, TX Dublun, TX
D: Tr Sandy
3 Harvey Specterr Malissa Costanza Malissa Costanza 205 $0.00
S: Dual Reyish Okmulgee, OK Okmulgee, OK

D: Bridle Buckle

Total Payout $2,429.00
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