



# 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

## 4 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): AMATEUR

### Results

Friday, 2/20/26



9+ ties will advance; 10 advancing.  
**213.5 required to advance.**

Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1-4	Burn The Boats S: Metallic Rey Mink D: Leilani Lena	Blake Heid Weatherford, TX	Mike Heid Weatherford, TX	216	\$0.00
1-4	Rhaenyra S: Stevie Rey Von D: Sue Sue Mecom Blue	Tucker Huseman Ellsworth, KS	Tucker Huseman Ellsworth, KS	216	\$0.00
1-4	Smooth Talkin Sis S: Smooth Talkin Style D: One Sweet Sis	Trey Fricke Dallas, TX	Zipper Valley Ranch LLC Dallas, TX	216	\$0.00
1-4	Talkin Smak S: Smooth Talkin Style D: Mizpah Cat	Kristin Shoppa Decatur, TX	Kristin Shoppa Decatur, TX	216	\$0.00
5-6	Low Profile S: Nrr Cat King Cole D: Nrr Cats Jackie O	Regan Plendl Kingsley, IA	Regan Plendl Kingsley, IA	215.5	\$0.00
5-6	Three Reys Grace S: Dual Reyish D: Wherever I May Roan	Kristin Morais Whitesboro, TX	Kristin Morais Whitesboro, TX	215.5	\$0.00
7	Tessa Rey S: Metallic Rey Mink D: Countessa Kitty	Trystan Crow Dimmitt, TX	Crow Performance Horses LLC Dimmitt, TX	215	\$0.00
8	Frozin Fire S: Cool N Hot D: Once In Love	Traci Hatch Shehady Palo Pinto, TX	Traci Hatch Shehady Palo Pinto, TX	214	\$0.00
9-10	Reyzin Kitty Again S: Reyzin The Cash D: Olenas Kitty	Sarah Sherman Yelm, WA	Sherman Livestock & Land Yelm, WA	213.5	\$0.00
9-10	Sadie Rey Talk S: Smooth Talkin Style D: Little Sadie Rey	Travis Linville Fox, AR	Travis Linville Fox, AR	213.5	\$0.00

**Requires: 213.5 to advance.**

11-13	Exoteak S: Rollz Royce D: Little Exotic Dancer	Jacob Moore Madill, OK	Kathleen Moore Madill, OK	213	\$0.00
11-13	Bushy High Brows S: High Brow Cd D: Miss Peppys Moped	Richard Leigh Minnix Midland, TX	Richard Leigh Minnix Midland, TX	213	\$0.00
11-13	She Meta Rey S: Dual Reyish D: Shes Metallic	Austria Arnold Gerhardy Terrell, TX	Stickstop Ranch LLC Terrell, TX	213	\$0.00
14-16	Made Of Style S: Smooth Talkin Style D: Maid Of Metal	Ava Peterson Palos Verdes Estates, CA	Ava Peterson Palos Verdes Estates, CA	212	\$0.00
14-16	Maui Noka Oi S: Once In A Blu Boon D: Crezy Train	Giulio Gallazzi Milan, MI	Giulio Gallazzi Milan, MI	212	\$0.00



# 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

## 4 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): AMATEUR

### Results

Friday, 2/20/26



9+ ties will advance; 10 advancing.  
**213.5 required to advance.**

Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
14-16	Hals A Rising S: Badboonarising D: Hal Raiser	Trey Moore Ardmore, OK	Kathleen Moore Madill, OK	212	\$0.00
17	Wr Wood She Be Holy S: Sanctus D: Wood Be Lite	Phil L Wright Fort Worth, TX	Wright Ranch Fort Worth, TX	211.5	\$0.00
18-20	Dont Stopp This Girl S: Dont Stopp Believin D: Bet This Girls A Cat	Trystan Crow Dimmitt, TX	Crow Performance Horses LLC Dimmitt, TX	211	\$0.00
18-20	Mazeratis Mink S: Metallic Rey Mink D: Daisy Poochanan	Ashtyn Haselip Whitesboro, TX	Dwayne Haselip Whitesboro, TX	211	\$0.00
18-20	Moma Mia S: High Brow Cat D: Sdp Moms Tr	Reagan Glenn Paso Robles, CA	Reagan Glenn Paso Robles, CA	211	\$0.00
21-24	Blacky Chan S: Sanctus D: Betsy Dual	Kim Michelle Davis Weatherford, TX	Whit Aaron Davis Weatherford, TX	209	\$0.00
21-24	Gotcha Spooked S: Cr Gotcha Covered D: Spook N Shorty	Andy Bylo Leslie, MO	Andy Bylo Leslie, MO	209	\$0.00
21-24	I Got A Feelin S: Metallic Rey Mink D: Tr Sandy	Kathryn Joy Freeman Dublun, TX	Kathryn Joy Freeman Dublun, TX	209	\$0.00
21-24	Creepy Ducelena S: Rn Creepy Cat D: Dot Com Ducelena	Rick Beard Devol, OK	Rick Beard Devol, OK	209	\$0.00
25	Idle Talkk S: Smooth Talkin Style D: Second Spot	Gary A Barker Madill, OK	Gary A Barker Madill, OK	208	\$0.00
26-27	Ritch Girl S: Reyzin The Cash D: Tic Tacka Cat	Ann Ritchie Logan Wichita, KS	Ann Ritchie Logan Wichita, KS	207	\$0.00
26-27	Suen Cause I Can S: Metallic Cat D: Movin Too Suen	Michael B Townsend Edmond, OK	Lakeside Ranch Edmond, OK	207	\$0.00
28	Xpialidocious S: Metallic Cat D: Supercalafrajalistic	John Dallaire Templeton, CA	John Dallaire Templeton, CA	206	\$0.00
29-30	Rebels N Outlawz S: Metallic Rebel D: Hottie Toddy	Trey Moore Ardmore, OK	Kathleen Moore Madill, OK	203	\$0.00
29-30	Purely Smart Rollz S: Rollz Royce D: Purely Smooth 007	Alisha Southworth Weatherford, TX	Robert Southworth Weatherford, TX	203	\$0.00



# 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

## 4 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): AMATEUR

### Results

Friday, 2/20/26



9+ ties will advance; 10 advancing.  
**213.5 required to advance.**

Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
31	Bet On Kitkat S: Kit Kat Sugar D: Play A Bet	Brenda Allen Weatherford, TX	Calvin Allen Hudson Oaks, TX	201	\$0.00
32-35	Cowboy Killer S: Hashtags D: Miss Kitty Russel	Mark Magnuson Garfield, AR	Mark Magnuson Garfield, AR	180	\$0.00
32-35	Double Stylish S: Smooth Talkin Style D: Dbl Smart	Michael Kemna Valley View, TX	Michael Kemna Valley View, TX	180	\$0.00
32-35	Frtv Svn Mvp S: Metallics Mvp D: Bbb Miss Star Doctor	Akil Blount Fort Worth, TX	Akil Blount Fort Worth, TX	180	\$0.00
32-35	Lil Reybellion S: Metallic Rebel D: Shortys Dual Rey	Kathy A Lessard Piedmont, MO	Kathy A Lessard Piedmont, MO	180	\$0.00
36-37	Not A Bit Too Suen S: Boon Too Suen D: June Bug Jam	James Buck Royse City, TX	James Buck Royse City, TX	0	\$0.00
36-37	Stole All The Cash S: Reyzin The Cash D: Stole A Kiss	Jacob Moore Madill, OK	Kathleen Moore Madill, OK	0	\$0.00
				<b>Total Payout</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>



**2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY**  
**4 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS):**  
**INTERMEDIATE Results**

Friday, 2/20/26



6+ ties will advance; 8 advancing.  
**212 required to advance.**

Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	Gotcha Spooked S: Cr Gotcha Covered D: Spook N Shorty	Andy Bylo Leslie, MO	Andy Bylo Leslie, MO	214.5	\$0.00
2	Harvey Specterr S: Dual Reyish D: Bridle Buckle	Malissa Costanza Okmulgee, OK	Malissa Costanza Okmulgee, OK	214	\$0.00
3-4	Reyzin Kitty Again S: Reyzin The Cash D: Olenas Kitty	Sarah Sherman Yelm, WA	Sherman Livestock & Land Yelm, WA	213.5	\$0.00
3-4	Frtv Svn Mvp S: Metallics Mvp D: Bbb Miss Star Doctor	Akil Blount Fort Worth, TX	Akil Blount Fort Worth, TX	213.5	\$0.00
5-8	Maui Noka Oi S: Once In A Blu Boon D: Crezy Train	Giulio Gallazzi Milan, MI	Giulio Gallazzi Milan, MI	212	\$0.00
5-8	Bet On Kitkat S: Kit Kat Sugar D: Play A Bet	Brenda Allen Weatherford, TX	Calvin Allen Hudson Oaks, TX	212	\$0.00
5-8	Mazeratis Mink S: Metallic Rey Mink D: Daisy Poochanan	Ashtyn Haselip Whitesboro, TX	Dwayne Haselip Whitesboro, TX	212	\$0.00
5-8	Hals A Rising S: Badboonarising D: Hal Raiser	Trey Moore Ardmore, OK	Kathleen Moore Madill, OK	212	\$0.00

**Requires: 212 to advance.**

9	Wr Wood She Be Holy S: Sanctus D: Wood Be Lite	Phil L Wright Fort Worth, TX	Wright Ranch Fort Worth, TX	211.5	\$0.00
10-11	Blacky Chan S: Sanctus D: Betsy Dual	Kim Michelle Davis Weatherford, TX	Whit Aaron Davis Weatherford, TX	211	\$0.00
10-11	I Got A Feelin S: Metallic Rey Mink D: Tr Sandy	Kathryn Joy Freeman Dublun, TX	Kathryn Joy Freeman Dublun, TX	211	\$0.00
12	Xxpialidocious S: Metallic Cat D: Supercalafrajalistic	John Dallaire Templeton, CA	John Dallaire Templeton, CA	210	\$0.00
13	Red Hot Shot S: His Stargun Is Hot (Imp) D: Lady So Smart	Michael Armstrong Marietta, OK	Brenda Armstrong Marietta, OK	209	\$0.00
14-15	Bushy High Brows S: High Brow Cd D: Miss Peppys Moped	Richard Leigh Minnix Midland, TX	Richard Leigh Minnix Midland, TX	208	\$0.00
14-15	Little Dualish Cat S: Dual Reyish D: A Little Wild Cat	Sylvia Fuentes Plano, TX	Sylvia Fuentes Plano, TX	208	\$0.00



# 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

## 4 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS):

### INTERMEDIATE Results

Friday, 2/20/26



6+ ties will advance; 8 advancing.  
**212 required to advance.**

Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
16	Idle Talkk S: Smooth Talkin Style D: Second Spot	Gary A Barker Madill, OK	Gary A Barker Madill, OK	207	\$0.00
17	Rebels N Outlawz S: Metallic Rebel D: Hottie Toddy	Trey Moore Ardmore, OK	Kathleen Moore Madill, OK	203	\$0.00
18	Cowboy Killer S: Hashtags D: Miss Kitty Russel	Mark Magnuson Garfield, AR	Mark Magnuson Garfield, AR	201	\$0.00
19	Suen Cause I Can S: Metallic Cat D: Movin Too Suen	Michael B Townsend Edmond, OK	Lakeside Ranch Edmond, OK	195	\$0.00
20	Hughesyourcash S: Reyzin The Cash D: Hughes Your Daddy	Terri Bauer Mansfield, TX	Terri Bauer Mansfield, TX	190	\$0.00
21	Sadie Rey Talk S: Smooth Talkin Style D: Little Sadie Rey	Travis Linville Fox, AR	Travis Linville Fox, AR	180	\$0.00
22-25	Not A Bit Too Suen S: Boon Too Suen D: June Bug Jam	James Buck Royse City, TX	James Buck Royse City, TX	0	\$0.00
22-25	Lil Reybellion S: Metallic Rebel D: Shortys Dual Rey	Kathy A Lessard Piedmont, MO	Kathy A Lessard Piedmont, MO	0	\$0.00
22-25	Ritch Girl S: Reyzin The Cash D: Tic Tacka Cat	Ann Ritchie Logan Wichita, KS	Ann Ritchie Logan Wichita, KS	0	\$0.00
22-25	Creepy Ducelena S: Rn Creepy Cat D: Dot Com Ducelena	Rick Beard Devol, OK	Rick Beard Devol, OK	0	\$0.00
				<b>Total Payout</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>



**2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY**  
**4 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): LIMITED**  
**Results**

Friday, 2/20/26  
\$1,500.00 added  
Paying 1 place



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	Maui Noka Oi S: Once In A Blu Boon D: Crezy Train	Giulio Gallazzi Milan, MI	Giulio Gallazzi Milan, MI	212	\$2,429.00
2	I Got A Feelin S: Metallic Rey Mink D: Tr Sandy	Kathryn Joy Freeman Dublun, TX	Kathryn Joy Freeman Dublun, TX	211	\$0.00
3	Harvey Specterr S: Dual Reyish D: Bridle Buckle	Malissa Costanza Okmulgee, OK	Malissa Costanza Okmulgee, OK	205	\$0.00
				<b>Total Payout</b>	<b>\$2,429.00</b>